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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/12/2016 to 2/13/2016

2016 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Swimming Session #1
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:37.26 2014# Bellevue

M Stanchi, T McCarthy, G French, M Ciliv

AAA1:34.13

AAC1:35.69

STAT1:44.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 1:40.04 qSTAT

Waite, Garrett 9 Houseman, Kevin 9

Ingalls, Makai 9 Wagner, Aidan 9

26.14 26.90 22.4824.52

ABELL2 1:41.15 qSTAT

Rossman, AJ J 10 Lee, Andrew 11

Eggenberger, Thomas J 11 Rossman, Zack C 12

26.03 27.36 22.9124.85

AMI3 1:41.36 qSTAT

Richardson, James 9 Bailey, Kyle 10

Shin, Christopher 11 Coe, Carson 10

25.63 28.35 22.2625.12

ALKSD4 1:43.42 qSTAT

Ryaboshapka, Daniel 11 Zhao, David 12

Cero, Will 9 Kuder, JP 11

26.01 29.45 22.4325.53

AO'DEA5 1:45.31 q

Regimbal, Sam 10 Leary-Bignayan, Justin 12

Vacura, Joey 10 Depina, Ollie 11

27.36 28.98 23.0725.90

ALW6 1:45.75 q

Suen, Keane 11 Terao, Kyle 9

Wong, Carlin 10 Crane, Teddy 12

26.65 30.99 23.2924.82

AGAR7 1:46.35 q

Cross, Maxwell 9 Woodworth, Andrew 10

Dang, Tommy 12 McCann, Emmett 11

27.38 29.04 24.2225.71

AINGR8 1:46.48 q

Ton, Landon 12 Munson, Gabe 12

Ilgenfritz, Luke 12 Yuen, Jenson 11

26.31 29.21 23.5927.37

ABLAN9 1:47.77 q

Wesley, Arthur 11 Schrader, Jack 10

Lorentzen, Robby 12 Oishi, Alex 9

29.09 29.16 24.3425.18

AINT10 1:48.86 q

Dimitrov, Todor 11 Swierz, Jacob 10

Ling, Ethan 9 Blunden, Carter 10

27.32 31.58 24.0225.94

ANH11 1:50.44 q

Stine, Logan 10 Wang, Eric 11

Shaw, Will 11 Lowe, Nathan 12

27.98 37.31 25.8019.35

AEC12 1:53.40 q

Plaskon, Toby 12 Holliday, Carson 11

Tuguinay, CJ 9 Lewis, Nick 9

29.23 33.78 24.8325.56

ACS13 1:55.12

Reynoso, Jhonry 11 Ly, William 9

Varney, Jack 11 Nichols, Eliott 12

30.86 31.41 25.9326.92

ABLRD14 1:56.59

Onstad, Gates 12 Hibbing, Tyberius 10

Jaeger, Garrett 12 Rice, Ian 12

30.37 33.10 24.8628.26

AJUAN15 1:57.15

Ngo, Eugene 9 Dahlman-oeth, Blaine 9

Kim, Joo Sung 12 Lee, Enoch 9

31.07 32.46 25.2328.39

ACLE16 2:04.14

Eckelberg, Han 11 Mai, Thang 11

Mach, Henry W 12 Wetzel, Tim 11

32.69 40.82 23.7626.87

AWS17 2:15.65

Lui, Kit 10 Ngyuen, Jimmy 12

Espeut, Jackson 9 John, Cameron 9

AFRAN18 2:16.74

Phi, Bo 9 Woo, Justin 12

Tran, Toan 11 Le, Kenny 10

34.11 40.76 30.5231.35

APREP--- DQ

Miner, David 10 Manning, Nolan 12

Hanley, Nick 11 Martin, Alex 12

28.25 29.28 22.9325.03

AROOS--- DQ

Brayman, Gavyn 9 Farivar, Rusty 12

Errez, Nathaniel 12 Suver, Sean 12

27.00 30.09 23.4426.66

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

District Rec: 1:39.28 2011# Ethan Hallowell

AAA1:39.07

AAC1:40.69

STAT1:50.20

DIST2:06.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FRAN 12Nguyen, Dean1 1:44.29 qSTAT

24.48 26.78 25.0927.94

MI 10Hoff, Oliver2 1:46.17 qSTAT

24.49 26.52 27.8127.35

BELL 10Shao, Nathan R3 1:46.72 qSTAT

24.01 26.94 27.8127.96

BELL 10Boden, Andrew4 1:46.75 qSTAT

24.49 27.47 27.3827.41

MI 12Gore, Ben5 1:47.50 qSTAT

24.72 26.69 28.1627.93

BAIN 11Bushey, Parker6 1:47.69 qSTAT

24.73 26.77 28.1128.08

WS 11Dahl, Seryozha7 1:49.57 qSTAT

25.57 27.89 27.6828.43

BELL 11Kenny, Nick8 1:50.21 qDIST

25.12 28.02 27.9629.11

MI  9Riley, Killian9 1:50.44 qDIST

25.08 27.73 28.8128.82

BAIN 12Bullock, Jem10 1:50.46 qDIST

25.74 28.13 28.0428.55

INT 11Chen, Grant11 1:50.51 qDIST

25.69 27.93 28.2428.65

MI  9Headrick, Jake12 1:50.70 qDIST

25.67 27.89 28.4128.73

BLAN  9Zverev, Evan13 1:53.25 DIST

26.11 28.68 29.0829.38

BAIN 11Bacon, Henry14 1:53.44 DIST

26.33 27.93 30.2528.93

BLAN  9Lin, Michael15 1:54.05 DIST

25.69 28.63 29.6830.05

BELL  9Wang, Phillip16 1:54.41 DIST

25.83 28.14 31.0429.40

PREP 10Miner, David17 1:55.38 DIST

26.17 28.79 30.2230.20

LKSD  9Cordick, Nathan18 1:55.43 DIST

25.61 29.35 30.3030.17

O'DEA 12Barba, Patrick19 1:55.84 DIST

26.40 28.78 30.5330.13

BAIN 11Chaussabel, Adrien20 1:57.09 DIST

26.04 28.95 31.4930.61

BLAN  9Oishi, Alex21 1:57.35 DIST

27.16 29.95 29.4930.75

PREP 12Clancy, Jack22 1:57.59 DIST

26.93 30.20 29.9730.49

LW  9Raubacher, Hayes23 1:57.75 DIST

26.64 29.60 30.5930.92

GAR 10Osborn, Andrew24 1:57.97 DIST

26.52 29.89 30.2231.34

LKSD 11Scharenberg, Reid25 1:58.40 DIST

26.96 30.29 30.1730.98

GAR 11Apodaca, Brandon26 1:59.39 DIST

27.08 30.21 30.6731.43

EC  9Lewis, Nick27 1:59.55 DIST

26.38 29.86 31.7231.59

GAR  9Zhang, Connor28 2:00.53 DIST

26.64 30.39 31.3532.15

BLAN 10Codd, Paul29 2:00.54 DIST

27.75 31.45 29.9731.37

LKSD 12Bretherton, Kyle30 2:00.74 DIST

27.17 29.79 32.1631.62

ROOS  9Timberlake, Joseph31 2:01.72 DIST

27.73 31.02 31.0331.94

INT 10Huang, Chris32 2:02.00 DIST

27.78 30.50 31.8531.87

PREP  9Adam, Matt33 2:02.13 DIST

27.48 30.62 31.5932.44

BLRD 12Pehrson, Gabriel34 2:04.33 DIST

28.41 31.52 31.7332.67

JUAN  9Lee, Enoch35 2:04.46 DIST

28.98 31.78 31.0632.64

INGR  9Bottenberg, Jackson36 2:06.39

27.09 31.37 33.7834.15
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/12/2016 to 2/13/2016

2016 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Swimming Session #1
Preliminaries ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

JUAN  9Ngo, Eugene37 2:06.45

29.02 31.84 32.7932.80

ROOS  9Westrom, Clyde38 2:08.60

29.13 32.00 33.4434.03

LKSD 11Valdman, Nicholas39 2:10.31

29.35 33.29 33.5034.17

LW  9Norred, Oliver40 2:11.40

29.25 32.69 34.7134.75

INGR 10Carter, Jori41 2:12.48

29.46 33.32 34.6835.02

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 1:52.37 2000# Richie Jacobs

AAA1:50.28

AAC1:52.59

STAT2:03.20

DIST2:23.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN  9Waite, Garrett1 1:59.51 qSTAT

26.10 29.12 28.1636.13

BELL 10Rossman, AJ J2 2:00.55 qSTAT

26.23 29.46 28.1736.69

BELL 11Lee, Andrew3 2:00.59 qSTAT

26.03 33.97 28.2732.32

BELL 11Eggenberger, Thomas J4 2:01.53 qSTAT

25.51 29.90 28.7137.41

BAIN  9Houseman, Kevin5 2:03.10 qSTAT

27.18 31.10 30.4934.33

MI 10Bailey, Kyle6 2:03.57 qDIST

27.06 33.10 28.0635.35

NH 11Wang, Eric*7 2:05.38 qDIST

27.04 31.27 30.7036.37

PREP 12Manning, Nolan*7 2:05.38 qDIST

25.92 32.22 30.3536.89

BAIN  9Hall, Carter*9 2:07.33 qDIST

27.74 33.25 29.9936.35

INT 10Liu, Richard*9 2:07.33 qDIST

27.06 32.18 31.9936.10

GAR 11McCann, Emmett11 2:07.67 qDIST

28.31 33.51 30.3235.53

BAIN  9Velisaris, John12 2:08.81 qDIST

27.49 30.92 30.7139.69

MI 11Peshkin, Hunter13 2:09.22 DIST

27.87 34.82 27.0739.46

LW 11Suen, Keane14 2:10.90 DIST

27.71 31.60 31.7539.84

MI  9Robinson, Nate15 2:12.05 DIST

28.72 32.64 31.0539.64

LW  9Watts, Daniel16 2:12.79 DIST

27.38 33.19 33.0739.15

LKSD 12Zhao, David17 2:13.36 DIST

27.89 34.07 32.2939.11

GAR 12Dang, Tommy18 2:13.92 DIST

28.83 34.33 30.5440.22

LKSD 12Matthewson, Daniel19 2:14.40 DIST

28.28 33.83 31.2341.06

LW  9Reeves, Will20 2:14.71 DIST

29.43 34.13 31.2539.90

MI 12Willard, Drake21 2:16.95 DIST

28.45 35.05 31.3742.08

BLRD 10Hibbing, Tyberius22 2:18.75 DIST

29.70 37.55 32.0039.50

INT 12Cho, David23 2:19.81 DIST

29.02 37.03 32.9040.86

BLAN 10Akiyama, Caleb24 2:20.35 DIST

29.41 37.26 33.4340.25

LKSD  9Bell, Lelan25 2:22.62 DIST

28.24 35.17 37.0842.13

EC 11Holliday, Carson26 2:22.91 DIST

31.92 36.88 33.1440.97

NH 10Wong, Princeton27 2:25.05

30.87 39.19 34.4940.50

ROOS  9Oster, Peter28 2:29.07

30.82 38.94 38.4540.86

O'DEA 12Leary-Bignayan, Justin--- DQ

28.24 34.14 31.9936.92

INT  9Ling, Ethan--- DQ

27.31 35.75 31.3039.81

ROOS 12Huie, Micah--- DQ

31.82 40.84 37.4243.91

INT 10Ma, Ricky--- DQ

28.33 34.92 31.5338.74

INGR 12Munson, Gabe--- DQ

26.65 32.93 29.6635.14

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

District Rec: 20.86 2012# Zach C Wagner

AAA20.72

AAC21.04

STAT22.30

DIST25.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LW 12Reeves, Nick1 21.62 qSTAT

BELL 12Rossman, Zack C2 22.05 qSTAT

BELL 12Prang, Dan3 22.32 qDIST

BLRD 12Carlson, Rory4 22.44 qDIST

BAIN  9Ingalls, Makai5 22.55 qDIST

MI 12Vacca, Conner6 22.74 qDIST

BAIN  9Wagner, Aidan7 22.77 qDIST

MI 10Coe, Carson8 22.79 qDIST

ROOS 10Arnett, Cooper9 22.81 qDIST

LKSD 11Ryaboshapka, Daniel10 22.83 qDIST

BAIN 12Yalung, Andy11 22.90 qDIST

BELL 11Smith, Ben E*12 22.91 qDIST

JUAN 11Kullman, Charlie*12 22.91 qDIST

Swim-Off Required

INT 12McDermott, Nate14 22.99 DIST

O'DEA 10Regimbal, Sam15 23.11 DIST

MI 11Markwith, Jimmy16 23.18 DIST

JUAN 12Topinka, Nicholas*17 23.23 DIST

LKSD 11Kuder, JP*17 23.23 DIST

O'DEA 11Depina, Ollie19 23.30 DIST

PREP 11Hanley, Nick20 23.37 DIST

MI 12Robinson, Kirk21 23.72 DIST

INT 11Dimitrov, Todor22 23.76 DIST

GAR  9Cross, Maxwell23 23.93 DIST

INT 10Wong, Isaac24 24.10 DIST

GAR 11Ma, Khuong25 24.11 DIST

LW 12Crane, Teddy26 24.13 DIST

ROOS 12Suver, Sean27 24.18 DIST

BELL  9Wang, Phillip28 24.22 DIST

O'DEA 10Lewis, Sean29 24.26 DIST

CLE 11Wetzel, Tim30 24.31 DIST

PREP  9Hanley, Michael31 24.36 DIST

BAIN 11Kapel, Jack32 24.38 DIST

FRAN 12Drape, Matthew33 24.40 DIST

NH 10Stine, Logan34 24.45 DIST

LKSD 12Wallace, Loren35 24.49 DIST

LW 10McKinney, Stephen36 24.58 DIST

BLRD 12Rice, Ian37 24.61 DIST

GAR 10Lam, Christopher38 24.63 DIST

PREP 12Martin, Alex39 24.72 DIST

ROOS 12Carey, Thomas40 24.77 DIST

LW 11Norred, Louis41 24.81 DIST

INT 10Blunden, Carter42 24.82 DIST

FRAN 10Tran, Calvin43 25.00 DIST

LKSD 12Zatzick, Greyson44 25.04 DIST

INGR 12Lavin, Sam45 25.15 DIST

BLRD 12Aracri, Alessandro46 25.19 DIST

GAR 12Huffaker, Brad47 25.36

O'DEA 12Falip, Theo48 25.40

CLE 11Eckelberg, Han49 25.43

PREP 11Brunette, Ryan50 25.44

INGR 12Root, Mason51 25.75

NH 10Hess, Owen52 25.79

INGR 11Cooke, Sam53 25.85

WS 12Ngyuen, Jimmy54 26.00

JUAN 10Williams, Grant55 26.11

INGR 12Ilgenfritz, Luke56 26.36

CS 12Chilcott, Jackson57 27.02

JUAN 12Kim, Joo Sung58 27.28

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

District Rec: 49.58 1992# Ugur Taner

AAA49.37

AAC50.27

STAT54.50

DIST1:04.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

INT 12Li, Jeffrey1 52.73 qSTAT

24.73 28.00

MI 12Gore, Ben2 52.97 qSTAT

24.87 28.10
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/12/2016 to 2/13/2016

2016 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Swimming Session #1
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

BAIN  9Ingalls, Makai3 53.94 qSTAT

25.33 28.61

INGR 12Ton, Landon4 54.09 qSTAT

25.16 28.93

MI  9Richardson, James5 54.56 qDIST

24.98 29.58

EC  9Tuguinay, CJ6 54.64 qDIST

25.81 28.83

BELL 11Eggenberger, Thomas J7 54.71 qDIST

25.81 28.90

BELL 11Hayes, Cameron D8 54.92 qDIST

25.19 29.73

LW 10Wong, Carlin9 54.98 qDIST

25.79 29.19

BELL 12Lei, Ryan T10 55.14 qDIST

26.00 29.14

PREP 12Manning, Nolan11 55.50 qDIST

26.24 29.26

MI 11Shin, Christopher12 55.96 qDIST

25.66 30.30

ROOS 10Arnett, Cooper13 56.49 DIST

26.25 30.24

BELL 10Wang, Peter14 57.07 DIST

26.47 30.60

INT  9Ling, Ethan15 57.89 DIST

27.06 30.83

CS 11Varney, Jack16 58.72 DIST

27.21 31.51

O'DEA 10Vacura, Joey17 58.85 DIST

26.61 32.24

PREP 12Clancy, Jack18 59.33 DIST

27.08 32.25

LKSD  9Cero, Will19 59.54 DIST

27.24 32.30

MI 10Shobe, Austin20 1:00.90 DIST

27.79 33.11

INT 10Liu, Richard21 1:00.99 DIST

28.18 32.81

LKSD 12Matthewson, Daniel22 1:01.26 DIST

28.58 32.68

CLE 12Mach, Henry W*23 1:01.51 DIST

28.68 32.83

INGR 12Ilgenfritz, Luke*23 1:01.51 DIST

27.77 33.74

FRAN 12Thai, Nathan25 1:01.71 DIST

27.57 34.14

LKSD 12Wallace, Loren26 1:02.03 DIST

27.78 34.25

INT 11Nelson, Kiyo27 1:02.10 DIST

28.77 33.33

GAR 10Dutton, Carl28 1:02.20 DIST

28.47 33.73

BLAN 10Akiyama, Caleb29 1:02.58 DIST

29.65 32.93

O'DEA  9Miller, Sebastian30 1:03.00 DIST

29.32 33.68

BAIN  9Chapman, Sam31 1:03.63 DIST

29.83 33.80

BLRD 12Jaeger, Garrett32 1:03.98 DIST

29.17 34.81

BLRD 10Hibbing, Tyberius33 1:04.22 DIST

29.51 34.71

PREP 10Thieme, Cole34 1:04.66

29.70 34.96

CS 12Nichols, Eliott35 1:05.20

29.05 36.15

LKSD  9Lloyd, Connor36 1:06.34

30.40 35.94

CS 11Reynoso, Jhonry37 1:06.42

28.88 37.54

JUAN 12Kim, Joo Sung38 1:06.49

30.08 36.41

BAIN 12Painter, Dominic39 1:06.68

30.25 36.43

JUAN 10Borgman, Galen40 1:08.33

30.29 38.04

LW 12Burmester, Spencer41 1:08.45

29.99 38.46

BLRD  9Reddoch, Matthew42 1:09.80

30.98 38.82

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

District Rec: 44.73 2012# Ethan Hallowell

AAA45.28

AAC46.97

STAT49.50

DIST57.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FRAN 12Nguyen, Dean1 47.02 qSTAT

22.94 24.08

LW 12Reeves, Nick2 47.88 qSTAT

22.91 24.97

BELL 12Prang, Dan3 48.12 qSTAT

23.33 24.79

BELL 12Rossman, Zack C4 48.16 qSTAT

23.19 24.97

BELL 10Boden, Andrew5 48.26 qSTAT

23.17 25.09

ROOS 11Wayte, Emmett6 48.40 qSTAT

23.23 25.17

BAIN 11Bushey, Parker7 48.96 qSTAT

23.70 25.26

JUAN 11Kullman, Charlie8 49.47 qSTAT

24.23 25.24

MI 12Vacca, Conner9 50.15 qDIST

23.61 26.54

MI 12Witman, Ford10 50.22 qDIST

23.48 26.74

INT 11Chen, Grant11 50.34 qDIST

24.17 26.17

BLRD 12Carlson, Rory12 50.54 qDIST

23.98 26.56

BELL 11Kenny, Nick13 50.77 DIST

23.99 26.78

ROOS 12Ives, Wilson14 50.97 DIST

24.30 26.67

LKSD 11Kuder, JP15 51.16 DIST

24.53 26.63

INT 12McDermott, Nate16 51.19 DIST

24.51 26.68

MI 11Markwith, Jimmy17 51.32 DIST

24.12 27.20

O'DEA 11Depina, Ollie18 51.39 DIST

24.00 27.39

MI 10Coe, Carson19 51.42 DIST

24.37 27.05

JUAN 12Topinka, Nicholas20 51.68 DIST

24.82 26.86

BAIN 11Bacon, Henry21 51.73 DIST

24.76 26.97

LKSD 10Hayward, Jackson22 51.83 DIST

24.58 27.25

BAIN 12Yalung, Andy23 51.90 DIST

24.40 27.50

BLAN 12Lorentzen, Robby24 52.11 DIST

24.54 27.57

O'DEA 10Lewis, Sean25 52.17 DIST

25.11 27.06

BAIN  9Markow, Aron26 52.51 DIST

25.07 27.44

INGR  9Bottenberg, Jackson27 52.85 DIST

25.18 27.67

GAR 11Ma, Khuong28 53.15 DIST

25.40 27.75

INGR 11Yuen, Jenson29 53.44 DIST

25.45 27.99

BLAN  9Oishi, Alex30 53.50 DIST

25.50 28.00

PREP  9Hanley, Michael31 54.02 DIST

25.86 28.16

ROOS 12Errez, Nathaniel32 54.30 DIST

26.09 28.21

INT 10Blunden, Carter33 54.32 DIST

26.05 28.27

GAR 10Woodworth, Andrew34 54.61 DIST

26.47 28.14

JUAN  9Lee, Enoch35 54.72 DIST

27.33 27.39

PREP  9Adam, Matt36 54.77 DIST

26.80 27.97

ROOS 11Marshall, Quinn37 55.16 DIST

25.97 29.19
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/12/2016 to 2/13/2016

2016 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Swimming Session #1
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

BLAN 11Wesley, Arthur38 55.25 DIST

26.53 28.72

INT 10Wong, Isaac39 55.40 DIST

26.28 29.12

LW 10McKinney, Stephen40 55.42 DIST

26.60 28.82

FRAN 12Drape, Matthew41 55.55 DIST

26.70 28.85

LW 11Norred, Louis42 55.60 DIST

25.70 29.90

LKSD 12Zatzick, Greyson43 55.62 DIST

27.16 28.46

BLRD 12Aracri, Alessandro44 55.66 DIST

26.11 29.55

O'DEA 12Falip, Theo45 55.74 DIST

25.82 29.92

CLE 11Wetzel, Tim46 55.97 DIST

26.58 29.39

JUAN  9Ngo, Eugene47 56.51 DIST

27.14 29.37

O'DEA 12Withers, Max48 56.66 DIST

26.51 30.15

GAR 10Lam, Christopher49 56.95 DIST

26.07 30.88

LKSD  9Luthra, Ruben50 57.07 DIST

26.25 30.82

WS  9Espeut, Jackson51 57.15 DIST

27.25 29.90

CLE 11Eckelberg, Han52 58.27

28.09 30.18

INGR 11Cooke, Sam53 58.75

28.09 30.66

NH 11Shaw, Will54 58.83

28.02 30.81

INGR 11Kwong, Ian55 59.41

27.81 31.60

PREP 10Bonipart, Cole56 59.44

28.00 31.44

GAR 10Dutton, Carl57 59.48

27.83 31.65

NH 10Hess, Owen58 59.95

28.53 31.42

BLRD 12Jaeger, Garrett59 1:01.00

28.34 32.66

CS 12Nichols, Eliott60 1:04.47

29.68 34.79

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

District Rec: 4:30.42 2000# Ross Buffington

AAA4:29.64

AAC4:34.58

STAT4:59.00

DIST5:39.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 11Eggenberger, Mitchell G1 4:48.84 qSTAT

25.84 28.36 29.4229.04

29.16 29.91 29.53 30.11

29.23 28.24

BELL 10Shao, Nathan R2 4:48.94 qSTAT

25.14 28.94 29.3028.95

29.28 29.76 30.30 30.01

30.31 26.95

WS 11Dahl, Seryozha3 4:49.00 qSTAT

25.70 28.22 29.1228.87

29.50 29.73 29.81 29.65

29.75 28.65

MI 10Hoff, Oliver4 4:52.34 qSTAT

25.98 28.33 29.7929.44

29.65 30.05 29.96 30.38

30.03 28.73

MI  9Riley, Killian5 4:55.41 qSTAT

27.24 29.49 29.5529.45

29.50 29.97 30.23 30.22

30.06 29.70

MI  9Headrick, Jake6 4:56.38 qSTAT

26.55 28.96 30.0029.59

30.04 30.16 30.63 30.19

30.81 29.45

GAR 10Osborn, Andrew7 4:58.75 qSTAT

27.40 30.06 30.6130.27

29.89 30.70 30.69 30.83

29.88 28.42

BLAN  9Lin, Michael8 4:59.39 qDIST

26.34 29.14 30.4630.21

30.44 30.28 30.88 30.88

31.02 29.74

BAIN 12Bullock, Jem9 5:02.45 qDIST

27.37 29.89 31.1831.11

30.68 30.85 30.59 30.64

30.46 29.68

BAIN 12Alpaugh, Sam10 5:05.85 qDIST

26.09 29.50 31.3631.12

31.27 31.14 31.58 31.68

31.73 30.38

LKSD  9Cordick, Nathan11 5:06.12 qDIST

26.70 30.36 31.3631.28

31.26 31.62 31.53 31.42

30.80 29.79

BELL 11Allison, Trenton L12 5:06.73 qDIST

26.76 29.85 31.0931.14

31.67 31.08 31.61 31.41

31.84 30.28

BELL 12Lei, Ryan T13 5:07.36 DIST

27.94 30.59 31.0530.68

31.13 31.12 31.01 31.91

31.45 30.48

MI 11Guedel, Jacob14 5:07.61 DIST

27.36 30.44 32.0431.31

31.59 31.36 31.81 31.13

30.24 30.33

BAIN  9Chapman, Sam15 5:08.88 DIST

27.12 30.55 31.2931.50

31.14 30.78 31.51 31.87

31.74 31.38

BLAN  9Zverev, Evan16 5:09.24 DIST

26.60 29.33 31.0330.20

31.32 31.56 30.77 32.98

33.41 32.04

LW  9Raubacher, Hayes17 5:11.31 DIST

27.46 30.19 30.9930.67

31.42 31.96 31.94 32.54

32.57 31.57

O'DEA 12Barba, Patrick18 5:11.77 DIST

28.23 30.49 31.5831.16

31.64 31.69 32.03 31.92

31.92 31.11

LKSD 11Scharenberg, Reid19 5:23.16 DIST

28.20 31.97 33.2733.50

33.71 33.41 32.84 32.56

31.82 31.88

BAIN 12Riley, Jack20 5:27.47 DIST

29.07 32.38 33.1333.07

33.99 33.75 33.22 33.61

33.63 31.62

GAR  9Zhang, Connor21 5:28.51 DIST

29.33 32.25 33.1332.49

33.59 34.09 33.82 33.35

33.55 32.91

BLAN 10Codd, Paul22 5:32.32 DIST

29.74 33.91 34.6433.61

34.58 34.51 34.36 33.69

32.81 30.47

LW  9Watts, Daniel23 5:36.90 DIST

27.73 31.67 33.6632.95

34.58 34.74 35.35 35.83

35.95 34.44

ROOS  9Westrom, Clyde24 5:42.28

28.57 32.83 35.0034.34

34.99 35.38 35.06 36.51

35.42 34.18

BLRD 12Pehrson, Gabriel25 5:47.81

29.88 33.37 35.7234.86

35.99 36.67 36.13 36.22

35.61 33.36
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/12/2016 to 2/13/2016

2016 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Swimming Session #1
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

INGR 10Carter, Jori26 6:05.64

30.97 35.21 36.89

37.40 38.26 38.26

36.89 36.52

NH 10King, Zachary27 6:43.96

34.11 38.04 40.5740.02

42.37 42.68 42.12 42.53

41.85 39.67

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 1:25.25 2003# Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

AAA1:25.05

AAC1:26.40

STAT1:33.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 1:29.88 qSTAT

Wagner, Aidan 9 Bushey, Parker 11

Waite, Garrett 9 Ingalls, Makai 9

22.68 22.68 22.6021.92

AMI2 1:31.21 qSTAT

Markwith, Jimmy 11 Vacca, Conner 12

Coe, Carson 10 Gore, Ben 12

23.55 22.44 22.0923.13

AROOS3 1:31.50 qSTAT

Ives, Wilson 12 Suver, Sean 12

Arnett, Cooper 10 Wayte, Emmett 11

23.17 23.63 22.0522.65

AINT4 1:33.49 qSTAT

McDermott, Nate 12 Chen, Grant 11

Blunden, Carter 10 Li, Jeffrey 12

23.54 22.99 23.0823.88

APREP5 1:33.75 q

Manning, Nolan 12 Hanley, Michael 9

Martin, Alex 12 Hanley, Nick 11

23.83 23.99 22.7623.17

ALW6 1:34.42 q

Norred, Louis 11 Reeves, Nick 12

Dunbar, Jeremiah 11 Crane, Teddy 12

24.61 21.85 23.6624.30

AO'DEA7 1:34.44 q

Regimbal, Sam 10 Lewis, Sean 10

Leary-Bignayan, Justin 12 Falip, Theo 12

23.06 23.16 24.4323.79

ABLAN8 1:35.03 q

Lorentzen, Robby 12 Oishi, Alex 9

Schrader, Jack 10 Lin, Michael 9

24.06 24.04 23.2523.68

AFRAN9 1:35.54 q

Drape, Matthew 12 Tran, Calvin 10

Thai, Nathan 12 Nguyen, Dean 12

24.68 24.65 21.4924.72

AJUAN10 1:35.68 q

Topinka, Nicholas 12 Kim, Joo Sung 12

Williams, Grant 10 Kullman, Charlie 11

23.61 24.49 22.8324.75

ALKSD11 1:37.01 q

Hayward, Jackson 10 Zhao, David 12

Bretherton, Kyle 12 Wallace, Loren 12

23.94 24.47 24.2824.32

AGAR12 1:37.70 q

Osborn, Andrew 10 Huffaker, Brad 12

Lam, Christopher 10 Ma, Khuong 11

24.45 24.48 23.2725.50

ABLRD13 1:39.02

Rice, Ian 12 Hibbing, Tyberius 10

Aracri, Alessandro 12 Carlson, Rory 12

24.49 30.99 23.6219.92

AINGR14 1:39.52

Bottenberg, Jackson 9 Root, Mason 12

Cooke, Sam 11 Lavin, Sam 12

23.94 25.73 24.5925.26

ANH15 1:40.01

Lowe, Nathan 12 Hess, Owen 10

Wang, Eric 11 Stine, Logan 10

26.01 25.58 23.6824.74

ACS16 1:43.62

Chilcott, Jackson 12 Nichols, Eliott 12

Reynoso, Jhonry 11 Varney, Jack 11

26.91 25.87 24.6426.20

AEC17 1:52.02

Plaskon, Toby 12 Holliday, Carson 11

Burroughs, Joe 10 Hall, Matt 10

26.74 25.26 30.1929.83

AWS18 1:55.90

Dahl, Seryozha 11 Lui, Kit 10

John, Cameron 9 Espeut, Jackson 9

25.58 31.69 26.2832.35

ACLE19 1:56.96

Mach, Henry W 12 Wetzel, Tim 11

Eckelberg, Han 11 Mai, Thang 11

33.28 27.63 24.3531.70

ABELL--- DQ

Boden, Andrew 10 Shao, Nathan R 10

Prang, Dan 12 Rossman, Zack C 12

22.61 22.79 22.0321.76

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

District Rec: 51.03 2013# Todd McCarthy

AAA49.85

AAC51.13

STAT56.90

DIST1:06.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN  9Waite, Garrett1 53.99 qSTAT

26.46 27.53

BELL 11Eggenberger, Mitchell G2 54.18 qSTAT

26.83 27.35

BELL 10Rossman, AJ J3 54.28 qSTAT

26.38 27.90

LKSD 11Ryaboshapka, Daniel4 54.84 qSTAT

26.34 28.50

MI  9Richardson, James5 55.02 qSTAT

26.72 28.30

ROOS 11Wayte, Emmett6 55.20 qSTAT

26.27 28.93

BAIN 12Alpaugh, Sam7 55.80 qSTAT

27.37 28.43

EC  9Tuguinay, CJ8 56.46 qSTAT

27.59 28.87

LW 11Suen, Keane9 57.20 qDIST

27.82 29.38

BELL 11Hayes, Cameron D10 57.30 qDIST

27.39 29.91

BAIN  9Velisaris, John11 57.41 qDIST

28.00 29.41

GAR  9Cross, Maxwell12 57.62 qDIST

27.83 29.79

ROOS 12Ives, Wilson13 57.66 DIST

27.66 30.00

MI  9Robinson, Nate14 57.75 DIST

28.31 29.44

INT 11Dimitrov, Todor15 57.89 DIST

27.40 30.49

GAR 12Dang, Tommy16 57.94 DIST

27.78 30.16

MI 11Shin, Christopher17 57.95 DIST

27.95 30.00

BELL 11Allison, Trenton L18 58.50 DIST

28.83 29.67

PREP 10Miner, David19 58.57 DIST

28.69 29.88

EC  9Lewis, Nick20 58.58 DIST

27.95 30.63

ROOS  9Brayman, Gavyn21 58.81 DIST

28.30 30.51

LW 10Wong, Carlin22 59.32 DIST

28.76 30.56

MI 12Robinson, Kirk23 59.38 DIST

28.87 30.51

GAR 11Apodaca, Brandon24 1:01.58 DIST

29.73 31.85

EC 12Plaskon, Toby25 1:01.68 DIST

29.38 32.30

CLE 12Mach, Henry W26 1:01.95 DIST

30.37 31.58

LW  9Reeves, Will27 1:02.20 DIST

29.94 32.26

NH 10Stine, Logan28 1:02.28 DIST

30.28 32.00

ROOS 11Marshall, Quinn29 1:02.36 DIST

30.30 32.06
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/12/2016 to 2/13/2016

2016 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Swimming Session #1
Preliminaries ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

INGR 11Yuen, Jenson30 1:02.49 DIST

30.38 32.11

CS 11Varney, Jack31 1:02.98 DIST

31.83 31.15

BLAN 11Wesley, Arthur32 1:03.56 DIST

30.60 32.96

INT 10Huang, Chris33 1:04.27 DIST

30.96 33.31

INT 11Manalavan, Masilan34 1:05.25 DIST

31.02 34.23

INGR 12Lavin, Sam35 1:05.37 DIST

31.71 33.66

LKSD  9Luthra, Ruben36 1:05.45 DIST

31.30 34.15

LW 12Chong, Amos37 1:05.74 DIST

31.51 34.23

INGR 10Lavin, Joshua38 1:06.98

31.77 35.21

INT 11Nelson, Kiyo39 1:07.08

33.32 33.76

BLRD 12Onstad, Gates40 1:07.89

32.28 35.61

BAIN 12Riley, Jack41 1:07.98

33.47 34.51

O'DEA 11Flack, Nathan42 1:08.02

32.14 35.88

JUAN 11Dowding, Nick43 1:09.35

33.21 36.14

GAR 11Beard, Daniel44 1:09.50

LKSD 11Valdman, Nicholas45 1:10.11

33.95 36.16

WS 12Ngyuen, Jimmy46 1:11.41

34.81 36.60

JUAN 10Williams, Grant47 1:14.24

CS 11Reynoso, Jhonry--- DQ

31.14 38.47

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

District Rec: 55.98 1998# Pat Fowler

AAA56.25

AAC57.49

STAT1:02.70

DIST1:12.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN  9Houseman, Kevin1 59.06 qSTAT

27.97 31.09

INT 12Li, Jeffrey2 59.99 qSTAT

28.24 31.75

BELL 11Lee, Andrew3 1:01.92 qSTAT

29.00 32.92

BLAN 10Schrader, Jack4 1:02.04 qSTAT

29.33 32.71

BAIN  9Hall, Carter5 1:02.24 qSTAT

29.43 32.81

INGR 12Ton, Landon6 1:02.43 qSTAT

29.57 32.86

BAIN  9Wagner, Aidan7 1:02.77 qDIST

29.01 33.76

BAIN  9Markow, Aron8 1:02.86 qDIST

29.24 33.62

MI 12Witman, Ford9 1:02.95 qDIST

29.50 33.45

MI 10Bailey, Kyle10 1:03.19 qDIST

29.77 33.42

O'DEA 12Leary-Bignayan, Justin11 1:04.03 qDIST

29.99 34.04

NH 11Wang, Eric12 1:04.41 qDIST

30.50 33.91

O'DEA 10Vacura, Joey13 1:04.43 DIST

29.75 34.68

GAR 11McCann, Emmett14 1:04.79 DIST

30.70 34.09

CS  9Ly, William15 1:05.94 DIST

31.42 34.52

BELL 11Hainze, Jesse B16 1:06.01 DIST

30.72 35.29

LKSD 12Zhao, David*17 1:06.94 DIST

30.56 36.38

BELL 10Wang, Peter*17 1:06.94 DIST

30.78 36.16

GAR 10Woodworth, Andrew19 1:07.21 DIST

31.51 35.70

LKSD 12Lei, Lex20 1:07.35 DIST

30.94 36.41

INT 10Ma, Ricky21 1:08.13 DIST

31.53 36.60

ROOS 12Farivar, Rusty22 1:08.65 DIST

31.01 37.64

INT  9Su, Allen23 1:08.83 DIST

32.10 36.73

MI 11Raisys, Erik24 1:08.89 DIST

32.29 36.60

INT 10Swierz, Jacob25 1:09.52 DIST

32.00 37.52

FRAN 12Thai, Nathan*26 1:09.99 DIST

33.54 36.45

LW  9Terao, Kyle*26 1:09.99 DIST

32.16 37.83

JUAN  9Dahlman-oeth, Blaine28 1:10.13 DIST

32.92 37.21

JUAN 11Gengo, Michael29 1:10.55 DIST

32.95 37.60

BELL  9Park, Jadon30 1:10.92 DIST

33.27 37.65

FRAN 10Tran, Calvin*31 1:11.09 DIST

33.10 37.99

NH 12Lowe, Nathan*31 1:11.09 DIST

33.24 37.85

CS 10Burnham, Austin33 1:11.46 DIST

33.51 37.95

GAR 12Sbragia, Jack*34 1:11.60 DIST

33.04 38.56

O'DEA  9Flack, Dominic*34 1:11.60 DIST

33.17 38.43

LKSD  9Bell, Lelan36 1:11.81 DIST

33.46 38.35

LW 11Rogers, Eric37 1:12.18 DIST

33.72 38.46

O'DEA 12Cordero, Theo38 1:12.42 DIST

33.63 38.79

PREP 11Brunette, Ryan39 1:14.57

34.06 40.51

ROOS  9Oster, Peter40 1:15.49

34.59 40.90

INGR 12Munson, Gabe--- DFS

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 3:10.21 2014# Mercer Island

B Gore, I Caldwell, N Deiparine, A Weiss

AAA3:06.58

AAC3:09.68

STAT3:25.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABELL1 3:13.44 qSTAT

Prang, Dan 12 Boden, Andrew 10

Rossman, AJ J 10 Shao, Nathan R 10

22.74 48.37 47.2822.36

23.33 49.21 15.93 48.58

ABAIN2 3:19.55 qSTAT

Bushey, Parker 11 Bullock, Jem 12

Bacon, Henry 11 Waite, Garrett 9

24.14 49.89 50.0823.98

24.21 51.04 22.86 48.54

AMI3 3:19.75 qSTAT

Markwith, Jimmy 11 Gore, Ben 12

Vacca, Conner 12 Hoff, Oliver 10

24.06 51.57 50.23

22.65 49.60 23.11 48.35

ALKSD4 3:24.05 qSTAT

Ryaboshapka, Daniel 11 Kuder, JP 11

Cordick, Nathan 9 Hayward, Jackson 10

24.03 50.93 50.8824.16

24.17 51.91 23.82 50.33

AROOS5 3:24.63 qSTAT

Ives, Wilson 12 Errez, Nathaniel 12

Arnett, Cooper 10 Wayte, Emmett 11

24.32 50.55 52.0924.67

24.14 51.31 23.93 50.68

ALW6 3:24.97 qSTAT

Norred, Louis 11 Watts, Daniel 9

Wong, Carlin 10 Suen, Keane 11

23.68 48.76 51.4524.12

24.49 52.53 24.74 52.23
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/12/2016 to 2/13/2016

2016 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Swimming Session #1
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

APREP7 3:27.67 q

Hanley, Nick 11 Clancy, Jack 12

Martin, Alex 12 Miner, David 10

24.15 51.63 52.7924.77

24.22 1:16.40 26.85

AO'DEA8 3:29.11 q

Regimbal, Sam 10 Barba, Patrick 12

Lewis, Sean 10 Depina, Ollie 11

25.78 53.14 53.5125.15

24.65 51.79 23.23 50.67

AINGR9 3:30.17 q

Ton, Landon 12 Ilgenfritz, Luke 12

Yuen, Jenson 11 Munson, Gabe 12

24.51 50.48 54.2626.01

25.59 54.43 24.29 51.00

AINT10 3:30.30 q

McDermott, Nate 12 Chen, Grant 11

Ma, Ricky 10 Li, Jeffrey 12

25.31 52.53 51.1924.06

26.36 55.45 24.36 51.13

AJUAN11 3:32.52 q

Topinka, Nicholas 12 Lee, Enoch 9

Ngo, Eugene 9 Kullman, Charlie 11

25.25 52.80 54.7926.73

26.47 55.43 23.95 49.50

AGAR12 3:33.54 q

Cross, Maxwell 9 Dang, Tommy 12

Ma, Khuong 11 McCann, Emmett 11

25.13

25.62 53.55 25.26 53.14

AFRAN13 3:38.69

Drape, Matthew 12 Tran, Calvin 10

Thai, Nathan 12 Nguyen, Dean 12

26.90 57.41 56.7526.66

26.86 56.69 22.99 47.84

AEC14 3:43.20

Tuguinay, CJ 9 Lewis, Nick 9

Holliday, Carson 11 Plaskon, Toby 12

24.63 51.18 55.9425.81

27.57 59.01 27.10 57.07

ABLRD15 3:43.22

Rice, Ian 12 Jaeger, Garrett 12

Aracri, Alessandro 12 Carlson, Rory 12

26.29 55.63 56.7926.46

26.73 57.52 25.31 53.28

ANH16 4:05.96

Shaw, Will 11 King, Zachary 10

Wong, Princeton 10 Hess, Owen 10

27.63 1:00.11 1:05.8831.41

27.41 58.42 28.26 1:01.55

ACLE17 5:11.70

Zhen, Alex 12 Blackburn, Ian 12

Dang, Dylan 10 Tolentino, Gerald 12

35.51 1:30.62 1:08.5025.17

32.96 1:11.49 36.63 1:21.09

ABLAN--- DQ

Zverev, Evan 9 Lin, Michael 9

Lorentzen, Robby 12 Schrader, Jack 10

24.60 51.28 51.0324.26

23.84 50.93 24.21 49.99


